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DERN EDUCATION SOCIETY PUNE 

PAREL COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENECE AND COMMERCE 

MUMBAI - 400 016 

FEE STRUCTURE (2022-2023) 

JUNIOR COLLEGE (COMMERCE STREAM) 

F.Y.J.C. ( XI) COMMERCE 
SR CATEGORY 

NO PARTICULARS RESEERVE OPEN 

1 TUITION FEES 240.00 

2 TERM FEES 40.00 

3 ADMISSION FEES 20.00 

4 LABORATORY FEES 0.00 

5 LIBRAARY FEES 10.00 10.00 

6 IDENTITY CARD FEES 50.00 50.00 

7 cOLLEGE EXAM FEE 250.00 250.00 

TOTAL 610.00 310.00 

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SUBJECT 
FEES (UNAIDED) 3000.00 3000.00 

FRENCH / GERMAN/ JAPANESSE 
9 

cOURSE FEES (UNAIDED) 
MPORTANT INSTRUCTION FOR RESERVE CATEGORY STUDENTS: 
ELIGIBLE RESERVE CATEGORY STUDENTS ARE EXEMPTED FROM PAYING 
FULL REGULAR FEES PRESCRIBED. THE PROPOSAL WILL BE SENT TO THE 
s0CIAL WELFARE DEPARTMENT, GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA FOR| 
S SANCTION. THEY WILL BE REQUIRED TO PAY THE FEES NOT| 
ANCTIONED BY THE SOCIAL WELFARE DEPARTMENT IN THE SECOND 

TERM. 

4000.00 4000.00 
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MODERN EDUCATION SOCIETY, PUNE 

E D.G. RUPAREL cOLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENECE AND COMMERCE 

MUMBAI-400 016 
FEE STRUCTURE (2022-2023) 

JUNIOR cOLLEGE (ARTS STREAM) 
F.Y.J.C.(XI) ARTSS 

SR CATEGORY 

NO PARTICULARS 
OPEN RESEERVE 

1 TUITION FEES 240.00 

2 TERM FEES 40.00 
3 ADMISSION FEES 20.00 

4 LABORATORY FEES 0.00 

5 LIBRAARY FEES 10.00 10.00 

6 IDENTITY CARD FEE S 50.00 50.00 

7 COLLEGE EXAM FEE 250.00 250.00 

TOTAL 610.00310.00 
FRENCH/GERMAN/ JAPANESE 

COURSE FEES (UNAIDED) 4000.00| 4000.00 

IMPORTANT INSTRUCTION FOR RESERVE CATEGORY STUDENTS: 
ELIGIBLE RESERVE CATEGORY STUDENTS ARE EXEMPTED FROM PAYING FULL 
REGULAR FEES PRESCRIBED. THE PROPOSAL WILL BE SENT TO THE SOCIAL WELFARE 
DEPARTMENT, GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA FOR ITS SANCTION. THEY WILL BE 
REQUIRED TO PAY THE FEES NOT SANCTIONED BY THE SOCIAL WELFARE 
DEPARTMENT IN THE SECOND TERM. 
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MODERN EDUCATION SOCIETY, PUNE 

THE D.G. RUPAREL cOLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENECE AND COMMERCE 

FEE STRUCTURE (2022-20232) 

JUNIOR COLLEGE (SCIENCE STREAM) 

F.Y.J.C. ( XI) SCIENCCE 
CATEGORY 

SR PARTICULARS 

NO. 
OPEN 

RESEERVE 

TUITION FEES 
240.00 

TERM FEES 
40.00 

3 ADMISSION FEES 
20.00| 

4 LABORATORY FEES 
70.00 

5 |LIBRAARY FEES 
10.00 10.00 

6 IDENTITY CARD FEES 50.00 50.00 

7 COLLEGE EXAM FEE 300.00 300.00 

TOTAL 730.00 360.00 

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SUBJECT 

8 
3000.00 3000.00 

FEES (UNAIDED) 

9 ELECTRONICS (AIDED)DEVELOPMENT FE 1200.00 1200.00 

ELECTRONICS/ COMPUTER SCIENCE 

DEVELOPMENT FEES (UNAIDED) 
1200.00 1200.00 

14 ELECTRONICS / COMPUTER SCIENCE 

SUBJECT (UNAIDED) 

FRENCH /GERMAN/ JAPANESE 
COURSE FEES (UNAIDED) 

8000.00 8000.00 

4,000.00D 4,000.00 

IMPORTANT INSTRUCTION FOR RESERVE CATEGORY STUDENTS: 
ELIGIBLE RESERVE CATEGORY STUDENTS ARE EXEMPTED FROM PAYING FULL 

REGULAR FEES PRESCRIBED. THE PROPOSAL WILL BE SENT TO THE SOCIAL WELFARE 

DEPARTMENT, GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA FOR ITS SANCTION. THEY WILL BE 

REQUIRED TO PAY THE FEES NOT SANCTIONED BY THE SOCIAL WELFARE 

DEPARTMENT IN THE SECOND TERM. 
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The D.G. RUPAREL COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENECE AND COMMERCE 

MUMBAI-400 016 
FEE STRUCTURE (2022-2023) 

JUNIOR COLLEGE (ARTS STREAM) 

S.Y.J.C. ( XI) ARTS 
CATEGORY 

SR PARTICULARS 
NO. OPEN RESEERVE 

TUITION FEES 264.00 1 

2 TERM FEES 44.00 

3 LIBRARY FEES 10.00 10.00 

4 IDENTITY AND LIBRARY CARD FEES 50 00 50.00 

5 COLLEGE EXAM FEE 250.00 250.00 

TOTAL 618.00 310.00 

FRENCH/GERMANIJAPANESE cOURSE 4000.00 4000 00 6 
FEES (UNAIDED) 

IMPORTANT INSTRUCTION FOR RESERVE CATEGORY STUDENTS ELIGIBLE RESERVE CATEGORY STUDENTS ARE EXEMPTED FROM PAYING FULL REGULAR 
FEES PRESCRIBED. THE PROPOSAL WILL BE SENT TO THE SOCIAL WELFARE DEPARTMENT 
GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA FOR ITS SANCTION. THEY WILL BE REQUIRED TO PAY THE 

FEES NOT SANCTIONED BY THE SOCIAL WELFARE DEPARTMENT IN THE SECOND TERM 
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D.G. RUPAREL COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENECE AND COMMERCE 

MUMBAI-400 016 

FEE STRUCTURE (2022-2023) 

JUNIOR COLLEGE (SCIENCE STREAM) 

S.Y.J.C. ( XII) SCIENCE 
CATEGORY 

SR PARTICULARS OPEN RESEERVE 

NO 
264.00| 

1 TUITION FEES 

44.00 
2 TERM FEES 

70.0 
3 LABORATORY FEES 

10.00 10.00 
4 LIBRARY FEES 

50.00 50.00 
5 IDENTITY AND LIBRARY CARD FEES 

300.00| 300.00 6 COLLEGE EXAM FEE 

TOTAL 738.00 360.00 

FRENCH/GERMANIJAPANESE CoURSE 
7 4000.00 4000.00 

FEES (UNAIDED ) 
3000.00 3000.00 

8 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SUBJECT FEES 

ELECTRONICS ( AlDED ) DEVELOPMENT 
9 

FE 
1200.00 1200.00 

ELECTRONICS/ COMPUTER SCIENCE 1200.00 1200.00 
10 DEVELOPMENT FEES (UNAIDED) 

ELECTRONICS / COMPUTER SCIENCE 8000.00 8000.00 
11 SUBJECT FEES (UNAIDED ) 

IMPORTANT INSTRUCTION FOR RESERVE CATEGORY STUDENTS: 

ELIGIBLE RESERVE CATEGORY STUDENTS ARE EXEMPTED FROM PAYING FULL REGULAR 

FEES PRESCRIBED. THE PROPOSAL WILL BE SENT TO THE SOCIAL NELFARE DEPARTMENT, 

GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA FOR ITS SANCTION. THEY WILL BE REQUIRED TO PAY THE 

FEES NOT SANCTIONED BY THE SOCIAL WELFARE DEPARTMENT IN THE SECOND TERM. 

LEGE 
OF ARTS 

uCPincipal 
D. G. Ruparel College of 

Arts, Science & Commerce, 
Mumbai-400 16 

Mumbai 
400 016. REGISTRAR, 

D. G. RUPAREL COLLEGE 
MUMBAI- 400 016. 



D.G. RUPAREL COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENECE AND COMMERCE 

MUMBAI-400 016 

FEE STRUCTURE (2022-2023) 

JUNIOR COLLEGE ( COMMMERCE STREAM) 

S.YJ.C. (XII) COMMERCE 
CATEGORY 

SR PARTICULARS OPEN RESEERVE 
NO 

264.00 
1 TUITION FEES 

44.00 
2 TERM FEES 

10.00 10.00 
LIBRARY FEES 3 

50.00 50.00 
IDENTITY AND LIBRARY CARD FEES 

COLLEGE EXAM FEE 250.00| 250.00 
5 

TOTAL 618.00 310.00 

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ( UNAIDED) 3000.00 3000.00 6 

FRENCH/GERMANIJAPANESE COURSE 
FEES (UNAIDED) 

4000.00 4000.00 

IMPORTANT INSTRUCTION FOR RESERVE CATEGORY STUDENTS: 
ELIGIBLE RESERVE CATEGORY STUDENTS ARE EXEMPTED FROM PAYING FULL REGULAR 
FEES PRESCRIBED. THE PROPOSAL WILL BE SENT TO THE SOCIAL WELFARE DEPARTMENT 
GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA FOR ITS SANCTION. THEY WILL BE REQUIRED TO PAY THE 
FEES NOT SANCTIONED BY THE SOCIAL WELFARE DEPARTMENT IN THE SECOND TERM. 
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